

S.C. No. 12 of 2020(P)
Ref: Mal PS Case No. 190/2020 dated 06.05.2020
CNR No. WBJP090000912020
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. Dated 27.06.2024

The accused Swapn Indwar is produced from J/C.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness turned up.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **20.08.2024** for evidence of CSW 6, CSW 8 and CSW 9.

Issue summons accordingly. Inform.

Accused be produced on date fixed.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Mal, Jalpaiguri.